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(Comprehensive Subcontracting Plan) 
 

Company Small Business Liaison Address and Contact Information Alternate Point of Contact 

 
 

BAE Mission 
Systems 

 
Marianne Tenore SBLO 
Electronic Systems BAE 
Systems, Inc 

BAE 

65 Spitbrook Rd. 
Mail stop NNH01-1D6 
Nashua, NH 03060 

(603) 885-8470 

Marianne.Tenore@BAESYSTEMS.COM 

 
Armanda Bennett 
(603)885-4548 

Amanda.bennett@baesystems.com 

General 
Dynamics 
Mission 
Systems and 
General 
Dynamics 
Information 

Technology 

 
 

Suzanne Trinh Supplier 
Diversity Program 
Manager 

General Dynamics Mission Systems 
and General Dynamics Information 
Technology 
401 W. 35th Street, Ste. B 
National City, CA 91950  
C: (619) 541-0502 

Email: Suzanne.Trinh@gd-ms.com 

 
 

Virginia Foley  
(571) 404-3094 

Virginia.Foley@GDIT.com 

 
General 
Electric 

 
Bethani Clever 
Small Business Liaison 
Officer 

GEA 

1 Neumann Way 

Cincinnati, OH 48215 

DoD: Bethani.Clever@ge.com 

Suppliers: 

aviation.suppliercommunications@ge.co

m  

 
Maranda Sterling 
(513) 265-8116 

Maranda.Sterling@ge.com 

 
 

L3Harris 

 
Thosie Varga 
Small Business 
Liaison Officer 

L3Harris Technologies, Inc. 
1025 W. NASA Blvd. 

Melbourne, FL 32919 

O: (903) 274-7336 

Thosie.Varga@L3Harris.com 

 
Susan Turley 
(520) 266-9167 
Susan.Turley@L3Harris.com 

 
Pratt & 
Whitney 

Francisco 
Vasquez/Associate 
Director of 
Procurement/SBLO 

Associate Director of Procurement 
Francisco Vasquez 
Pratt & Whitney 400 
Main Street 
East Hartford, CT 06118-1873  
O: (475) 301- 3063 

Francisco.Vasquez@prattwhitney.com 

 
Ariel Hooker  
(860) 416-8465 

Ariel.hooker@prattwhitney.com 

 
Lockheed 
Corporation 

Sefnee Manzanares 
Regulatory Compliance 
& 

Supplier Diversity 

Senior Manager 

Lockheed Martin Corporation 6801 
Rockledge Drive 

Bethesda, MD 20817 

C: (817) 777-0997 
sefnee.a.manzanares@lmco.com 

Pasquale DeSanto 
(856) 237-4396 

pasquale.m.desanto@lmco.com 

 
 

Raytheon 
Company 

 
 

Crystal King Supplier 
Diversity Lead & SBLO 

Raytheon 
1100 Wilson Blvd 

Arlington, VA 22209 

O: (571) 250-3725 

C: (571) 274-8407 

crystal.l.king@rtx.com 

 
Jenifer Cason 
(703) 344-6665 
jennifer.e.cason@rtx.com 

 
Sikorsky 
(LM 
Division) 

 
Martha L. Crawford 
Supplier Diversity 
Manager/ SBLO 

Sikorksy 
6900 Main St, Stratford, CT 06614 
O: (203) 386-3241 
C: (203) 873-9038 

martha.crawford@lmco.com 

Lavenia Kitchen 

(203) 383-5472 

Lavenia.m.kitchen@lmco.com 


